Kit Type Make Model Year Description Part No. GBP RRP Ex VAT
NTR R1 Twin Shocks Triumph Bonneville 01-15 M-14/35-GS-D1-L NTWT07S £656.00
NTR R3 Twin Shocks Triumph Bonneville 01-15 M-14/35-PBB-GS-D3-L NTWT07R £1,090.00
NTR R1 Twin Shocks Triumph Bonneville America 02-15 M-14/35-GS-D1-L NTWT07S £656.00
NTR R3 Twin Shocks Triumph Bonneville America 02-15 M-14/35-PBB-GS-D3-L NTWT07R £1,090.00
NTR R1 Triumph Bonneville Bobber 17-25 M-14/40-GS-D1 NTBKT25S £459.00
NTR R3 Triumph Bonneville Bobber 17-25 M-16/40-PB-GS-D3 NTBKT25R £695.00
TVT22 Triumph Bonneville Bobber (41mm Kayaba) 17-20 22mm Cartridge Kit NTFK22TR22 £605.00
TVT22 Triumph Bonneville Bobber (47mm Showa) 21-25 22mm Cartridge Kit NTFK22TR21 £605.00
NTR R1 Triumph Bonneville Bobber Black 18-20 M-14/40-GS-D1 NTBKT25S £459.00
NTR R3 Triumph Bonneville Bobber Black 18-20 M-16/40-PB-GS-D3 NTBKT25R £695.00
TVT22 Triumph Bonneville Bobber Black (47mm Showa) 18-20 22mm Cartridge Kit NTFK22TR21 £605.00
NTR R1 Twin Shocks Triumph Bonneville T-100 02-15 M-14/35-GS-D1-L NTWT01S £656.00
NTR R3 Twin Shocks Triumph Bonneville T-100 02-15 M-14/35-PB-GS-D3-L NTWT01R £1,090.00
TVT22 Triumph Bonneville T-100 02-15 22mm Cartridge Kit NTFK22TR16 £605.00
NTR R1 Twin Shocks Triumph Bonneville T-100 16-24 M-14/35-GS-D1-L NTWT04S £656.00
NTR R3 Twin Shocks Triumph Bonneville T-100 16-24 M-14/35-PB-GS-D3-L NTWT04R £1,090.00
NTR R1 Twin Shocks Triumph Bonneville T-100 (Cast wheels) 09-15 M-14/35-E-D1-L NTWT13S £656.00
NTR R3 Twin Shocks Triumph Bonneville T-100 (Cast wheels) 09-15 M-14/35-PBB-GS-D3-L NTWT13R £1,090.00
NTR R1 Twin Shocks Triumph Bonneville T-120 16-26 M-14/35-GS-D1-L NTWT04S £656.00
NTR R3 Twin Shocks Triumph Bonneville T-120 16-26 M-14/35-PB-GS-D3-L NTWT04R £1,090.00
TVT22 Triumph Bonneville T-120 16-26 22mm Cartridge Kit NTFK22TR23 £605.00
NTR R1 Triumph Daytona 600 02-04 M-14/40-GS-D1-L NTBKT03S £459.00
NTR R1 + HPA Triumph Daytona 600 02-05 M-14/40-GS-D1-L-HP1 NTBKT03SH £679.00
NTR R3 Triumph Daytona 600 02-05 M-14/40-H-GS-D3-L NTBKT03R £645.00
NTR R3 + HPA Triumph Daytona 600 02-05 M-14/40-H-GS-D3-L-HP1 NTBKT03RH £865.00
NTR R1 Triumph Daytona 650 03-05 M-14/40-GS-D1-L NTBKT03S £459.00
NTR R1 + HPA Triumph Daytona 650 03-05 M-14/40-GS-D1-L-HP1 NTBKT03SH £679.00
NTR R3 Triumph Daytona 650 03-05 M-14/40-H-GS-D3-L NTBKT03R £645.00
NTR R3 + HPA Triumph Daytona 650 03-05 M-14/40-H-GS-D3-L-HP1 NTBKT03RH £865.00
NTR R1 Triumph Daytona 675 06-12 M-14/40-GS-D1-L NTBKT01S £459.00
NTR R3 Triumph Daytona 675 06-12 M-14/40-PB-GS-D3-L NTBKT01R £695.00
NTR R3 + HPA Triumph Daytona 675 06-12 M-14/40-PB-GS-D3-L-HP1 NTBKT01RH £915.00
NTR R3 Race Pro Triumph Daytona 675 06-12 M-16/46-PB-GS-D3-L NTBKT01RP £745.00
NTR R3 Race Pro + HPA Triumph Daytona 675 06-12 M-16/46-PB-GS-D3-L-HP1 NTBKT01RPH £965.00
TVT25 Triumph Daytona 675 06-12 25mm Cartridge Kit NTFK25TR01B £834.00
TVT25 Pro Triumph Daytona 675 06-12 25mm Cartridge Kit NTFK25TR01K £964.00
NTR R1 Triumph Daytona 675 13-18 M-14/40-GS-D1-L NTBKT17S £459.00
NTR R3 Triumph Daytona 675 13-18 M-14/40-PB-GS-D3-L NTBKT17R £695.00
NTR R3 + HPA Triumph Daytona 675 13-18 M-14/40-PB-GS-D3-L-HP1 NTBKT17RH £915.00
NTR R3 Race Pro Triumph Daytona 675 13-18 M-16/46-PB-GS-D3-L NTBKT17RP £745.00
NTR R3 Race Pro + HPA Triumph Daytona 675 13-18 M-16/46-PB-GS-D3-L-HP1 NTBKT17RPH £965.00
TVT25 Triumph Daytona 675 13-18 25mm Cartridge Kit NTFK25TR02B £834.00
TVT25 Pro Triumph Daytona 675 13-18 25mm Cartridge Kit NTFK25TR02K £964.00
NTR R1 Triumph Daytona 675R 13-18 M-14/40-GS-D1-L NTBKT17S £459.00
NTR R3 Triumph Daytona 675R 13-18 M-14/40-PB-GS-D3-L NTBKT17R £695.00
NTR R3 + HPA Triumph Daytona 675R 13-18 M-14/40-PB-GS-D3-L-HP1 NTBKT17RH £915.00
NTR R3 Race Pro Triumph Daytona 675R 13-18 M-16/46-PB-GS-D3-L NTBKT17RP £745.00
NTR R3 Race Pro + HPA Triumph Daytona 675R 13-18 M-16/46-PB-GS-D3-L-HP1 NTBKT17RPH £965.00
TVT25 Triumph Daytona 675R 13-18 25mm Cartridge Kit NTFK25TR03B £834.00
TVT25 Pro Triumph Daytona 675R 13-18 25mm Cartridge Kit NTFK25TR03K £964.00
NTR R1 Triumph Daytona T595/955i Dual Arm 97-06 M-14/40-GS-D1-L NTBKT10S £459.00
NTR R1 + HPA Triumph Daytona T595/955i Dual Arm 97-06 M-14/40-GS-D1-L-HP1 NTBKT10SH £679.00
NTR R3 Triumph Daytona T595/955i Dual Arm 97-06 M-14/40-H-GS-D3-L NTBKT10R £645.00
NTR R3 + HPA Triumph Daytona T595/955i Dual Arm 97-06 M-14/40-H-GS-D3-L-HP1 NTBKT10RH £865.00
NTR R1 Triumph Daytona T595/955i Single Arm 97-06 M-14/40-GS-D1-L NTBKT08S £459.00
NTR R1 + HPA Triumph Daytona T595/955i Single Arm 97-06 M-14/40-GS-D1-L-HP1 NTBKT08SH £679.00
NTR R3 Triumph Daytona T595/955i Single Arm 97-06 M-14/40-H-GS-D3-L NTBKT08R £645.00
NTR R3 + HPA Triumph Daytona T595/955i Single Arm 97-06 M-14/40-H-GS-D3-L-HP1 NTBKT08RH £865.00
NTR R1 Twin Shocks Triumph Rocket 3 05-17 M-14/35-GS-D1-L NTWT08S £656.00
NTR R3 Race Pro Triumph Rocket 3 20-24 M-16/46-PB-GS-D3-L NTBKT28RP £745.00
NTR R3 Race Pro + HPA Triumph Rocket 3 20-24 M-16/46-PB-GS-D3-L-HP1 NTBKT28RPH £965.00
TVT25 Triumph Rocket 3 20-24 25mm Cartridge Kit NTFK25TR14B £834.00
TVT25 Pro Triumph Rocket 3 20-24 25mm Cartridge Kit NTFK25TR14K £964.00
NTR R1 Twin Shocks Triumph Scrambler 05-16 M-14/35-GS-D1-L NTWT02S £656.00
NTR R3 Twin Shocks Triumph Scrambler 05-16 M-14/35-PB-GS-D3-L NTWT02R £1,090.00
NTR R1 Triumph Scrambler 400X 24-25 M-14/40-GS-D1-L NTBKT32S £459.00
NTR R3 Triumph Scrambler 400X 24-25 M-14/40-PB-GS-D3-L NTBKT32R £695.00
TVT22 Triumph Scrambler 400X 24-25 22mm Cartridge Kit NTFK22TR26 £605.00
NTR R1 Triumph Scrambler 400X (30mm Lowered) 24-25 M-14/40-GS-D1-L NTBKT32S_LOW30 £459.00
NTR R3 Triumph Scrambler 400X (30mm Lowered) 24-25 M-14/40-PB-GS-D3-L NTBKT32R_LOW30 £695.00
TVT22 Triumph Scrambler 400X (30mm Lowered) 24-25 22mm Cartridge Kit NTFK22TR26_LOW30 £605.00
NTR R1 Twin Shocks Triumph Scrambler 900 22-25 M-14/35-E-D1-L NTWT10S £656.00
NTR R3 Twin Shocks Triumph Scrambler 900 22-25 M-14/35-PBB-GS-D1-L NTWT10R £1,090.00
TVT22 Triumph Scrambler 900 22-25 22mm Cartridge Kit NTFK22TR19 £605.00
NTR R1 Twin Shocks Triumph Scrambler,Thruxton 05-16 M-14/35-GS-D1-L NTWT02S £656.00
NTR R3 Twin Shocks Triumph Scrambler,Thruxton 05-16 M-14/35-PB-GS-D3-L NTWT02R £1,090.00
NTR R1 Triumph Speed 400 24-25 M-14/40-GS-D1-L NTBKT35S £459.00
NTR R3 Triumph Speed 400 24-25 M-14/40-PB-GS-D3-L NTBKT35R £695.00
NTR R1 Triumph Speed Four 02-04 M-14/40-GS-D1-L NTBKT03S £459.00
NTR R1 + HPA Triumph Speed Four 02-05 M-14/40-GS-D1-L-HP1 NTBKT03SH £679.00
NTR R3 Triumph Speed Four 02-05 M-14/40-H-GS-D3-L NTBKT03R £645.00
NTR R3 + HPA Triumph Speed Four 02-05 M-14/40-H-GS-D3-L-HP1 NTBKT03RH £865.00
TVT22 Triumph Speed Triple 1050 16-20 22mm Cartridge Kit NTFK22TR12 £605.00
TVT25 Triumph Speed Triple 1050 16-20 25mm Cartridge Kit NTFK25TR12B £834.00
TVT25 Pro Triumph Speed Triple 1050 16-20 25mm Cartridge Kit NTFK25TR12K £964.00
NTR R1 Triumph Speed Triple 1050 11-15 M-14/40-GS-D1-L NTBKT12S £459.00
NTR R1 + HPA Triumph Speed Triple 1050 11-15 M-14/40-GS-D1-L-HP1 NTBKT12SH £679.00
NTR R3 Triumph Speed Triple 1050 11-15 M-14/40-H-GS-D3-L NTBKT12R £645.00
NTR R3 + HPA Triumph Speed Triple 1050 11-15 M-14/40-H-GS-D3-L-HP1 NTBKT12RH £865.00
NTR R3 Race Pro Triumph Speed Triple 1050 11-15 M-16/46-H-GS-D3-L NTBKT12RP £745.00
NTR R3 Race Pro + HPA Triumph Speed Triple 1050 11-15 M-16/46-H-GS-D3-L-HP1 NTBKT12RPH £965.00
TVT22 Triumph Speed Triple 1050 11-15 22mm Cartridge Kit NTFK22TR28 £605.00
TVT25 Triumph Speed Triple 1050 11-15 25mm Cartridge Kit NTFK25TR28B £834.00
TVT25 Pro Triumph Speed Triple 1050 11-15 25mm Cartridge Kit NTFK25TR28K £964.00
NTR R1 Triumph Speed Triple 1050 04-10 M-14/40-GS-D1-L NTBKT06S £459.00
NTR R1 + HPA Triumph Speed Triple 1050 04-10 M-14/40-GS-D1-L-HP1 NTBKT06SH £679.00
NTR R3 Triumph Speed Triple 1050 04-10 M-14/40-H-GS-D3-L NTBKT06R £645.00
NTR R3 + HPA Triumph Speed Triple 1050 04-10 M-14/40-H-GS-D3-L-HP1 NTBKT06RH £865.00
NTR R1 Triumph Speed Triple 1050 16-20 M-14/40-GS-D1-L NTBKT26S £459.00
NTR R1 + HPA Triumph Speed Triple 1050 16-20 M-14/40-GS-D1-L-HP1 NTBKT26SH £679.00
NTR R3 Triumph Speed Triple 1050 16-20 M-14/40-PB-GS-D3-L NTBKT26R £695.00
NTR R3 + HPA Triumph Speed Triple 1050 16-20 M-14/40-PB-GS-D3-L-HP1 NTBKT26RH £915.00
NTR R1 Triumph Speed Triple 1200 22-24 M-14/40-GS-D1 NTBKT31S £459.00
NTR R3 Triumph Speed Triple 1200 22-24 M-14/40-PBB-GS-D3 NTBKT31R £695.00
NTR R3 Race Pro Triumph Speed Triple 1200 22-24 M-16/46-PBB-GS-D3 NTBKT31RP £745.00
NTR R1 Triumph Speed Triple 955i 97-04 M-14/40-GS-D1-L NTBKT07S £459.00
NTR R1 + HPA Triumph Speed Triple 955i 97-04 M-14/40-GS-D1-L-HP1 NTBKT07SH £679.00
NTR R3 Triumph Speed Triple 955i 97-04 M-14/40-H-GS-D3-L NTBKT07R £645.00
NTR R3 + HPA Triumph Speed Triple 955i 97-04 M-14/40-H-GS-D3-L-HP1 NTBKT07RH £865.00
NTR R1 Twin Shocks Triumph Speed Twin 1200 19-26 M14/35-GS-D1-L NTWT12S £656.00
NTR R3 Twin Shocks Triumph Speed Twin 1200 19-26 M-14/35-PBB-GS-D1-L NTWT12R £1,090.00
TVT22 Triumph Speed Twin 1200 19-20 22mm Cartridge Kit NTFK22TR09 £605.00
TVT22 Triumph Speed Twin 1200 21-26 22mm Cartridge Kit NTFK22TR18 £605.00
TVT25 Triumph Speed Twin 1200 21-26 25mm Cartridge Kit NTFK25TR18B £834.00
TVT25 Pro Triumph Speed Twin 1200 21-26 25mm Cartridge Kit NTFK25TR18K £964.00
NTR R1 Twin Shocks Triumph Speed Twin 900 22-24 M-14/35-GS-D1-L NTWT03S £656.00
NTR R3 Twin Shocks Triumph Speed Twin 900 22-24 M-14/35-PBB-GS-D3-L NTWT03R £1,090.00
TVT22 Triumph Speed Twin 900 22-24 22mm Cartridge Kit NTFK22TR11 £605.00
NTR R1 Twin Shocks Triumph Speed Twin 900 25-26 M-14/35-GS-D1-L NTWT14S £656.00
NTR R3 Twin Shocks Triumph Speed Twin 900 25-26 M-14/35-PBB-GS-D3-L NTWT14R £1,090.00
NTR R1 Twin Shocks Triumph Speedmaster 01-15 M-14/35-GS-D1-L NTWT07S £656.00
NTR R3 Twin Shocks Triumph Speedmaster 01-15 M-14/35-PBB-GS-D3-L NTWT07R £1,090.00
NTR R1 Triumph Speedmaster 18-25 M-14/40-GS-D1 NTBKT30S £459.00
TVT22 Triumph Speedmaster (41mm Kayaba) 18-20 22mm Cartridge Kit NTFK22TR22 £605.00
TVT22 Triumph Speedmaster (47mm Showa) 21-25 22mm Cartridge Kit NTFK22TR21 £605.00
NTR R1 Triumph Sprint RS 00-05 M-14/40-GS-D1-L NTBKT21S £459.00
NTR R1 + HPA Triumph Sprint RS 00-05 M-14/40-GS-D1-L-HP1 NTBKT21SH £679.00
NTR R1 Triumph Sprint ST 99-04 M-14/40-GS-D1-L NTBKT04S £459.00
NTR R1 + HPA Triumph Sprint ST 99-04 M-14/40-GS-D1-L-HP1 NTBKT04SH £679.00
NTR R1 Triumph Sprint ST 1050 04-10 M-14/40-GS-D1-L NTBKT09S £459.00
NTR R1 + HPA Triumph Sprint ST 1050 04-10 M-14/40-GS-D1-L-HP1 NTBKT09SH £679.00
NTR R3 Triumph Sprint ST 1050 04-10 M-14/40-H-GS-D3-L NTBKT09R £645.00
NTR R3 + HPA Triumph Sprint ST 1050 04-10 M-14/40-H-GS-D3-L-HP1 NTBKT09RH £865.00
NTR R1 Twin Shocks Triumph Street Cup 17-20 M-14/35-GS-D1-L NTWT06S £656.00
NTR R3 Twin Shocks Triumph Street Cup 17-20 M-14/35-PBB-GS-D1-L NTWT06R £1,090.00
NTR R1 Twin Shocks Triumph Street Scrambler 17-25 M-14/35-E-D1-L NTWT10S £656.00
NTR R3 Twin Shocks Triumph Street Scrambler 17-25 M-14/35-PBB-GS-D1-L NTWT10R £1,090.00
TVT22 Triumph Street Scrambler 19-25 22mm Cartridge Kit NTFK22TR19 £605.00
NTR R1 Triumph Street Triple 13-16 M-14/40-GS-D1-L NTBKT13S £459.00
NTR R1 + HPA Triumph Street Triple 13-16 M-14/40-GS-D1-L-HP1 NTBKT13SH £679.00
NTR R3 Triumph Street Triple 13-16 M-14/40-PB-GS-D3-L NTBKT13R £695.00
NTR R3 + HPA Triumph Street Triple 13-16 M-14/40-PB-GS-D3-L-HP1 NTBKT13RH £915.00
NTR R3 Race Pro Triumph Street Triple 13-16 M-16/46-PB-GS-D3-L NTBKT13RP £745.00
NTR R3 Race Pro + HPA Triumph Street Triple 13-16 M-16/46-PB-GS-D3-L-HP1 NTBKT13RPH £965.00
TVT22 Triumph Street Triple 08-12 22mm Cartridge Kit NTFK22TR27 £605.00
NTR R1 Triumph Street Triple / Street Triple R 08-12 M-14/40-GS-D1-L NTBKT02S £459.00
NTR R1 + HPA Triumph Street Triple / Street Triple R 08-12 M-14/40-GS-D1-L-HP1 NTBKT02SH £679.00
NTR R3 Triumph Street Triple / Street Triple R 08-12 M-14/40-PB-GS-D3-L NTBKT02R £695.00
NTR R3 + HPA Triumph Street Triple / Street Triple R 08-12 M-14/40-PB-GS-D3-L-HP1 NTBKT02RH £915.00
NTR R3 Race Pro Triumph Street Triple / Street Triple R 08-12 M-16/46-PB-GS-D3-L NTBKT02RP £745.00
NTR R3 Race Pro + HPA Triumph Street Triple / Street Triple R 08-12 M-16/46-PB-GS-D3-L-HP1 NTBKT02RPH £965.00
NTR R1 Triumph Street Triple 765 LRH 17-22 M-14/40-GS-D1 NTBKT33S £459.00
NTR R3 Triumph Street Triple 765 LRH 17-22 M-14/40-PB-GS-D3-L NTBKT33R £695.00
NTR R3 + HPA Triumph Street Triple 765 LRH 17-22 M-14/40-PB-GS-D3-L-HP1 NTBKT33RH £915.00
NTR R1 Triumph Street Triple 765 R/RS 17-25 M-14/40-GS-D1-L NTBKT24S £459.00
NTR R1 + HPA Triumph Street Triple 765 R/RS 17-25 M-14/40-GS-D1-L-HP1 NTBKT24SH £679.00
NTR R3 Triumph Street Triple 765 R/RS 17-25 M-14/40-PB-GS-D3-L NTBKT24R £695.00
NTR R3 + HPA Triumph Street Triple 765 R/RS 17-25 M-14/40-PB-GS-D3-L-HP1 NTBKT24RH £915.00
TVT22 Triumph Street Triple 765 RS 17-25 22mm Cartridge Kit NTFK22TR20 £605.00
TVT25 Triumph Street Triple 765 RS 17-25 25mm Cartridge Kit NTFK25TR20B £834.00
TVT25 Pro Triumph Street Triple 765 RS 17-25 25mm Cartridge Kit NTFK25TR20K £964.00
NTR R1 Triumph Street Triple R 13-16 M-14/40-GS-D1-L NTBKT34S £459.00
NTR R1 + HPA Triumph Street Triple R 13-16 M-14/40-GS-D1-L-HP1 NTBKT34SH £679.00
NTR R3 Triumph Street Triple R 13-16 M-14/40-PB-GS-D3-L NTBKT34R £695.00
NTR R3 + HPA Triumph Street Triple R 13-16 M-14/40-PB-GS-D3-L-HP1 NTBKT34RH £915.00
NTR R3 Race Pro Triumph Street Triple R 13-16 M-16/46-PB-GS-D3-L NTBKT34RP £745.00
NTR R3 Race Pro + HPA Triumph Street Triple R 13-16 M-16/46-PB-GS-D3-L-HP1 NTBKT34RPH £965.00
TVT22 Triumph Street Triple R  08-12 22mm Cartridge Kit NTFK22TR15 £605.00
NTR R1 Twin Shocks Triumph Street Twin 16-22 M-14/35-GS-D1-L NTWT03S £656.00
NTR R3 Twin Shocks Triumph Street Twin 16-22 M-14/35-PBB-GS-D3-L NTWT03R £1,090.00
TVT22 Triumph Street Twin 16-22 22mm Cartridge Kit NTFK22TR11 £605.00
NTR R1 Twin Shocks Triumph Thruxton 1200/1200R 16-24 M-14/35-GS-D1-L NTWT09S £656.00
NTR R3 Twin Shocks Triumph Thruxton 1200/1200R 16-24 M-14/35-PBB-GS-D3-L NTWT09R £1,090.00
NTR R1 Twin Shocks Triumph Thunderbird 09-17 M-14/35-GS-D1-L NTWT05S £656.00
NTR R3 Twin Shocks Triumph Thunderbird 09-17 M-14/35-PBB-GS-D3-L NTWT05R £1,090.00
NTR R1 Triumph Tiger 1050 07-12 M-14/40-GS-D1-L NTBKT05S £459.00
NTR R1 + HPA Triumph Tiger 1050 07-12 M-14/40-GS-D1-L-HP1 NTBKT05SH £679.00
NTR R3 Triumph Tiger 1050 07-12 M-14/40-H-GS-D3-L NTBKT05R £645.00
NTR R3 + HPA Triumph Tiger 1050 07-12 M-14/40-H-GS-D3-L-HP1 NTBKT05RH £865.00
NTR R1 Triumph Tiger 1050 Sport 13-21 M-14/40-GS-D1-L NTBKT23S £459.00
NTR R1 + HPA Triumph Tiger 1050 Sport 13-21 M-14/40-GS-D1-L-HP1 NTBKT23SH £679.00
NTR R3 Triumph Tiger 1050 Sport 13-21 M-14/40-H-GS-D3-L NTBKT23R £645.00
NTR R3 + HPA Triumph Tiger 1050 Sport 13-21 M-14/40-H-GS-D3-L-HP1 NTBKT23RH £865.00
TVT22 Adventure Triumph Tiger 800 XC 10-14 22mm Cartridge Kit NTFK22TR24 £621.00
TVT25 Adventure Triumph Tiger 800 XC 10-14 25mm Cartridge Kit NTFK25TR24B £834.00
NTR ADV R1 Shock Triumph Tiger 800 XC / XCX / XCA 11-17 M-16/46-GS-D1 NTBKT15S £489.00
NTR ADV R1 Shock + HPA Triumph Tiger 800 XC / XCX / XCA 11-17 M-16/46-GS-D1-HP1 NTBKT15SH £709.00
NTR ADV R3 Shock Triumph Tiger 800 XC / XCX / XCA 11-17 M-16/46-H-GS-D3 NTBKT15R £695.00
NTR ADV R3 Shock + HPA Triumph Tiger 800 XC / XCX / XCA 11-17 M-16/46-H-GS-D3-HP1 NTBKT15RH £915.00
NTR ADV R1 Shock Triumph Tiger 800/ XR / XRT / XRX 11-17 M-16/46-GS-D1 NTBKT14S £489.00
NTR ADV R1 Shock + HPA Triumph Tiger 800/ XR / XRT / XRX 11-17 M-16/46-GS-D1-HP1 NTBKT14SH £709.00
NTR ADV R3 Shock Triumph Tiger 800/ XR / XRT / XRX 11-17 M-16/46-H-GS-D3 NTBKT14R £695.00
NTR ADV R3 Shock + HPA Triumph Tiger 800/ XR / XRT / XRX 11-17 M-16/46-H-GS-D3-HP1 NTBKT14RH £915.00
NTR R1 Triumph Tiger Explorer 1200 12-15 M-14/40-GS-D1 NTBKT16S £489.00
NTR R1 + HPA Triumph Tiger Explorer 1200 12-15 M-14/40-GS-D1-HP1 NTBKT16SH £709.00
NTR R3 Triumph Tiger Explorer 1200 12-15 M-14/40-H-GS-D3 NTBKT16R £695.00
NTR R3 + HPA Triumph Tiger Explorer 1200 12-15 M-14/40-H-GS-D3-HP1 NTBKT16RH £965.00
NTR R1 Triumph Tiger Sport 660 22-24 M-14/40-GS-D1 NTBKT29S £459.00
NTR R1 + HPA Triumph Tiger Sport 660 22-24 M-14/40-GS-D1-HP1 NTBKT29SH £679.00
NTR R3 Triumph Tiger Sport 660 22-24 M-14/40-H-GS-D3 NTBKT29R £645.00
NTR R3 + HPA Triumph Tiger Sport 660 22-24 M-14/40-H-GS-D3-HP1 NTBKT29RH £865.00
TVT22 Triumph Tiger Sport 660 22-24 22mm Cartridge Kit NTFK22TR17 £605.00
NTR R1 Triumph Trident 660 21-24 M-14/40-GS-D1 NTBKT27S £459.00
NTR R1 + HPA Triumph Trident 660 21-24 M-14/40-GS-D1-HP1 NTBKT27SH £679.00
NTR R3 Triumph Trident 660 21-24 M-14/40-H-GS-D3 NTBKT27R £645.00
NTR R3 + HPA Triumph Trident 660 21-24 M-14/40-H-GS-D3-HP1 NTBKT27RH £865.00
TVT22 Triumph Trident 660 21-24 22mm Cartridge Kit NTFK22TR13 £605.00